Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen

Wedstrijd 17: 26-08-2017 Eindhoven

Naam

Vereniging

1000m Vrije slag Dames Senioren

Lindsey Berghuis
Demi van Hulst
Carolien Beckers
Imani de Jong
Marlinde Beukers
Kaylee de Jong
Simone de Rijcke
Amy van Lier
Anne Noom

Lisa de Beijer

ZV 44

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ZPCH

Wwvz

ZPCH

KOEWACHT

TRB-RES

HETY

PSV

5000m Vrije slag Dames Senioren Open

Anne Dickens
Carolien Beckers
Lize Janna de Vries
Isabelle Castelijns
Kaylee de Jong
Simone de Rijcke
Amy van Lier
Anne Noom
Lisanne vd Heide
Jasmijn Coenen

DE WARANDE
ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
ORCA

HIERONYMUS

ZPCH

KOEWACHT

TRB-RES

HET Y
ZUIDERZEEZWEMMERS
ENC ARNHEM (SG)

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

5O W

N Uy

32
24
16

40
36
28
20
12

275

VR klassement Dames

Naam

Kaylee de Jong
Simone de Rijcke
Amy van Lier
Carolien Beckers
Anne Dickens
Anne Noom

Lize Janna de Vries
Lisanne vd Heide
Jasmijn Coenen
Imani de Jong
Marlinde Beukers
Isabelle Castelijns
Lindsey Berghuis
Lisa de Beijer
Demi van Hulst

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

ZPCH
KOEWACHT

TRB-RES

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD
DE WARANDE

HET Y

ORCA
ZUIDERZEEZWEMMERS
ENC ARNHEM (SG)
ZPCH

Wvz

HIERONYMUS

7V 44

PSV

ZWEMSPORT PARKSTAD

Totaal punten

Versie 28-8-2017

Opgetelde
Punten

50
45
35
32



